Copyright © TWL. The illustrations, information and specifications contained
within this catalogue remain the property of TWL. No part of this catalogue may
be reproduced in whole or in part without prior approval. While all care has been
taken in the production of this catalogue, no responsibility for errors, omissions or
variations will be accepted. Photography, descriptions and references are subject to
change without notice.
E
1

18.2˝
(463)
40°
Dimensions:
HEAVY TRAILER COMPONENTRY CATALOGUE
CONNECTION > FIFTH WHEELS
E
10
Proudly Playing a Part
in NZ Road Transport
since 1966
YOUR LOCAL TRANSPORT PARTNER
FW35 SERIES  > OPTIONS
Part No. Foot Type Height
mm
FW351/135 Weld-On 135
FW351/160 Weld-On 160
FW351/185 Weld-On 185
FW351/210 Weld-On 210
FW351/150B Bolt-On ISO 150
FW351/180B Bolt-On ISO 180
FW351/200B Bolt-On ISO 200
FW351 - 50mm (2”)
Part No. Plate Dim.
mm
Height
mm
FW351/135IF 1016 x 469 135
FW351/160IF 1016 x 469 160
FW351/185IF 1016 x 469 185
FW351/210IF 1016 x 469 210
FW351 - 50mm (2”) Integrated Mount
FW351 Top Plate
with Feet
FW351 Integrated
Mount
Part No. Height
mm
Weight
kg
FW351KP 242 212
FW351 - 50mm (2”) Fixed Mount Kompensator
FW351 - 50mm (2”) Slider Mount Kompensator
Kompensator allows 5 degrees of oscillation either side of
vertical centre line. Centre of gravity not to exceed 1120mm
above fifth wheel top plate surface. FW351KPAS/OB is only
available with pre-drilled base plates.
FW351 STANDARD DUTY FW351 STANDARD DUTY SLIDER
FW351 STANDARD DUTY KOMPENSATOR
Part No. Height
mm
Travel
mm
Weight
kg
FW351AS/170/300ILS 170 300 185
FW351AS/170/610ILS 170 610 197
FW351AS/170/910ILS 170 910 210
FW351AS/170/1220ILS 170 1220 223
FW351AS/220/300ILS 220 300 187
FW351AS/220/610ILS 220 610 200
FW351AS/220/910ILS 220 910 212
FW351AS/220/1220ILS 220 1220 225
FW351 - 50mm (2”) ILS Lightweight Slider - Inboard (Weld On)
Part No. Height
mm
Travel
mm
Weight
kg
FW351AS/170/300ILS/OB 170 300 189
FW351AS/170/610ILS/OB 170 610 204
FW351AS/170/910ILS/OB 170 910 219
FW351AS/170/1220ILS/OB 170 1220 234
FW351AS/220/300ILS/OB 220 300 193
FW351AS/220/610ILS/OB 220 610 208
FW351AS/220/910ILS/OB 220 910 223
FW351AS/220/1220ILS/OB 220 1220 238
FW351 - 50mm (2”) ILS Lightweight Slider - Outboard (Bolt On)
Part No. Type: Height
mm
Weight

(484)
18.2˝
(463)
40°
HEAVY TRAILER COMPONENTRY CATALOGUE
CONNECTION > FIFTH WHEELS
E
12
Proudly Playing a Part
in NZ Road Transport
since 1966
YOUR LOCAL TRANSPORT PARTNER
FW31 SERIES > OPTIONS
Part No. Foot Type Height
mm
FW31/145 Weld-On 145
FW31/170 Weld-On 170
FW31/195 Weld-On 195
FW31/220 Weld-On 220
FW31/160B Bolt-On 160
FW31/190B Bolt-On 190
FW31/210B Bolt-On 210
FW31 - Low Lube 50mm (2”)
Part No. Plate Dim.
mm
Height
mm
FW31/145IF 1016 x 469 145
FW31/170IF 1016 x 469 170
FW31/195IF 1016 x 469 195
FW31/220IF 1016 x 469 220
FW31 - Low Lube 50mm (2”) Fixed Mount
FW31
Top Plate with Feet
FW31 Integrated

Part No. Type: Height
mm
Weight
kg
Travel
mm
FW31KPAS Inboard 336 404 610
FW31KPAS/OB Outboard 336 404 610
FW31 - LowLube 50mm (2”) Slider Mount Kompensator
Part No. Height
mm
Travel
mm
Weight
kg
FW31AS/180/300ILS 180 300 193
FW31AS/180/610ILS 180 610 205
FW31AS/180/910ILS 180 910 218
FW31AS/180/1220ILS 180 1220 235
FW31AS/230/300ILS 230 300 197
FW31AS/230/610ILS 230 610 210
FW31AS/230/910ILS 230 910 222
FW31AS/230/1220ILS 230 1220 240
FW31 - LowLube 50mm (2”) ILS Lightweight Slider - Inboard
Part No. Height
mm
Travel
mm
Weight
kg
FW31AS/180/300ILS/OB 180 300 201
FW31AS/180/610ILS/OB 180 610 216
FW31AS/180/910ILS/OB 180 910 231
FW31AS/180/1220ILS/OB 180 1220 250
FW31AS/230/300ILS/OB 230 300 205
FW31AS/230/610ILS/OB 230 610 220
FW31AS/230/910ILS/OB 230 910 235
FW31AS/230/1220ILS/OB 230 1220 250
FW31 - LowLube 50mm (2”) ILS Lightweight Slider - Outboard
HEAVY TRAILER COMPONENTRY CATALOGUE
CONNECTION > FIFTH WHEELS
E